07/03/2010 - Q.R. FALCADE

Tempo Atmosferico: SERENO

Tipo Neve

Temperatura Aria:-3°C
Temperatura Neve:-4°C

[Classifica FEMMINILE

KM. 5 - TECNICA LIBERA

Penalita Gara 90,93
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Concorrenti

GENUIN Magda

DE MARTIN PINTER Veronica
BEE Gloria

POCCHIESA VECCHIUTO Yasmi
ANTONIOL Martina
BUZZETTO Tamara
DAVARE Anna

MURER Melissa

BEE Nicole

DE MARTIN PINTER Marlene
LORENZINI Arianna
VALLAZZA Marianna

RIGA Monica

STRAUB Annemarie

CAMPO Emilia

ZANATTA Vania

FENTI Elisa

DE BIASIO Lisa

STRINGHER Lisa
SCHIOCCHET Annalisa

Anno
1979
1985
1990
1992
1993
1991
1993
1990
1991
1993
1992
1991
1992
1977
1970
1969
1992
1992
1979
1962

[Classifica MASCHILE

KM. 10 - TECNICA LIBERA

Penalita Gara 62,99
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Concorrenti

DE MARTIN PINTER Stefano
D'AMBROS DE FRANCESC Stef
LORENZINI Gianluca

DA COL Manuel

DE MONTE ZANGUOL Giuliano
CAGNATI Luca

ZUS Kristian

DE MARTIN BIANCO Valentin
SCOPEL Nicola

TANCON Matteo

DE COL Stefano

ZAMBELLI Silvio

D'INCAU Davide

PIAZZA Renzo

DE COL Eudio

DE LORENZO Nicola

DE ZOLT Nicola

PLONER Martino

VALLAZZA Valter
MENEGHIN Fabio

ZAMPIERI Paolo
VALLEFERRO Pietro
CANELLO Silvio
ZANDONELLA Andrea
ZULIAN Patrick

AFFOLATI Alberto

PAGANIN Luciano

Anno
1965
1989
1989
1982
1972
1990
1991
1962
1991
1990
1993
1972
1993
1969
1970
1976
1991
1972
1965
1992
1970
1993
1967
1993
1992
1970
1962

Punti L.B.
70,29
137,27
135,27
135,41
154,36
147,83
197,04
161,37
123,82
215,63
184,17
180,88
189,73
156,70
290,79
217,94
343,90
307,36
484,72
409,62

Punti L.B.
96,44
70,61
83,09
82,51
114,66
108,91
106,13
100,70
109,51
119,98
171,78
139,27
196,46
157,64
104,99
74,75
105,66
115,85
170,60
183,75
232,83
250,80
190,95
239,38
170,76
219,28
148,02

Societa

GMO01 C.S. ESERCITO
TNO7 WHITE FOX HARTM
BL51 POL. SOVRAMONTE
BL76 U.S. VAL PADOLA
BL51 POL. SOVRAMONTE
BL76 U.S. VAL PADOLA
BL99 S.N. MARMOLADA
BL68 S.C. VAL BIOIS

BL51 POL. SOVRAMONTE
BL76 U.S. VAL PADOLA
BL57 G.S. CASTIONESE
BL29 SKI COLLEGE VE
BL51 POL. SOVRAMONTE
VI04 C.S. BASSANO

BL69 S.C. VALZOLDANA
TV05 FONDO TREVISO
BL68 S.C. VAL BIOIS

BL68 S.C. VAL BIOIS
TV32 S.C. ORSAGO

TV32 S.C. ORSAGO

Societa

BL14 S.N. SPORTFUL
TNO7 WHITE FOX HARTM
BL57 G.S. CASTIONESE
BL67 S.C. CIBIANA

VI04 C.S. BASSANO

BL80 CANALE D'AGORDO
BL80 CANALE D'AGORDO
VI04 C.S. BASSANO

BL15 ENAL S. VILLAGA
BL80 CANALE D'AGORDO
BL57 G.S. CASTIONESE
BL14 S.N. SPORTFUL
BL51 POL. SOVRAMONTE
VI7C G.S.A. VICENZA
BL42 S.C. LAVALLE

BL14 S.N. SPORTFUL
BL76 U.S. VAL PADOLA
BL69 S.C. VALZOLDANA
BL71 S.C. CORTINA

BL29 SKI COLLEGE VE
BL57 G.S. CASTIONESE
BL71 S.C. CORTINA

TV36 VALDOBBIADENE
BL76 U.S. VAL PADOLA
BL68 S.C. VAL BIOIS

VI7C G.S.A. VICENZA
TV32 S.C. ORSAGO

Tempo

12
127
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
16"
17
17

24.8
43.9
07.1
24.3
29.7
311
34.3
41.2
48.9
49.8
11.7
12.1
30.8
37.0
49.4
36.7
46.3
21.6
59.0
59.0

Tempo

23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25’
25
25
25’
25
25
25’
25’
25
25
25’
25
25’
25’
25
25’

10.3
25.1
43.7
51.8
02.6
08.7
10.2
22.9
25.8
33.7
47.3
05.1
05.3
06.2
06.2
11.7
151
15.3
22.5
24.6
33.3
37.0
44.4
56.5
56.9
58.5
59.9

Punti FISI
0.00
20.52
45.44
63.91
69.71
71.21
74.65
82.06
90.33
91.30
114.82
115.25
135.34
142.00
155.32
206.12
216.43
254.35
358.97
358.97

Punti FISI
0.00
8.52

19.22
23.88
30.09
33.60
34.47
41.78
43.44
47.99
55.82
66.06
66.17
66.69
66.69
69.86
71.81
71.93
76.07
77.28
82.28
84.41
88.67
95.63
95.86
96.78
97.59



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

BOLZAN Alessandro
ARMELLIN Denis
REFOSCO ltalo
RISPETTO Alberto
CAGNATI Antonio
STRAZZABOSCO G.antonio
FRANZ Luca
PELIZZAROLI Manuel
BARRESI Antonino
VALT Igor

MUNARI Paolo
DELLA LUCIA Luca
ROVEREDO Massimo
PARISSENTI Gianluca
DA ROIT Marzio
POCCHIESA Roberto
MASON Stefano

VIEL Elso

TREVISAN Nicola
BOF Piero

DE LORENZO Gian Antonio
ANDRICH Ivo
MARCHETTO Claudio
AGNOLI Mario
CEOLIN Paolo
VISINTINI Giovanni
BRESOLIN Enrico
FOLLADOR Daniele
CRESTANI Moreno
SVAIZER Roberto
SCATOLIN Tiziano
SCHIAVO Stefano
TONON Maurilio

DA COL Giuseppe

DE LAZZER Ivano
GERONAZZO Aldo

1975
1985
1967
1973
1992
1969
1993
1991
1974
1992
1965
1963
1958
1962
1970
1962
1966
1948
1976
1946
1950
1949
1954
1951
1960
1967
1992
1993
1962
1971
1993
1947
1947
1939
1945
1940

163,89
160,12
128,91
173,48
182,19
200,52
192,70
160,59
273,28
159,47
240,93
211,47
198,02
522,02
233,32
308,59

234,52
206,96
312,25
235,57
224,50
306,14

305,25
260,33
331,86
241,20
312,23
274,78
428,57
369,66
560,87
492,44
412,61
577,01

TV32 S.C. ORSAGO
TV32 S.C. ORSAGO
BL69 S.C. VALZOLDANA
TV32 S.C. ORSAGO
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
VI02 GSA ASIAGO

BL29 SKI COLLEGE VE
BL61 VAL VISDENDE
BL45 GATTO D. NEVI
BL68 S.C. VAL BIOIS
TV36 VALDOBBIADENE
BL75 G.S. FRASSENE'
TV32 S.C. ORSAGO
BL45 GATTO D. NEVI
BL42 S.C. LAVALLE
BL61 VAL VISDENDE
TV32 S.C. ORSAGO
BL62 VV.F. DE VECCHI
TV05 FONDO TREVISO
BL45 GATTO D. NEVI
BL14 S.N. SPORTFUL
BL62 VV.F. DE VECCHI
TV05 FONDO TREVISO
BL14 S.N. SPORTFUL
TV32 S.C. ORSAGO
BL45 GATTO D. NEVI
TV31 MONTEBELLUNA
BL68 S.C. VAL BIOIS
BL14 S.N. SPORTFUL
BL45 GATTO D. NEVI
TV36 VALDOBBIADENE
TV05 FONDO TREVISO
BL14 S.N. SPORTFUL
BL67 S.C. CIBIANA
BL42 S.C. LAVALLE
TV36 VALDOBBIADENE

267
26
26
26"
26
26
26"
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28’
28
28’
28’
28’
28
28’
29
29
29
31
31
31
32’
36
38

06.3
09.9
18.1
22.6
28.7
29.8
31.1
41.7
456
01.2
21.7
275
29.0
30.0
38.1
38.8
41.1
41.3
57.8
57.9
01.9
06.1
14.0
30.8
37.0
49.9
57.6
06.3
471
55.5
00.8
26.3
48.5
54.4
00.9
50.6

101.27
103.34
108.06
110.65
114.16
114.80
115.54
121.64
123.89
132.86
144.66
148.00
148.86
149.44
154.10
154.50
155.82
155.94
165.43
165.49
167.79
170.21
174.75
184.42
187.99
195.41
199.84
204.85
228.32
233.16
270.73
285.41
298.18
336.10
443.41
541.06



